Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/17/18
20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16001 Skye / Mohr -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20001 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 43.59 2.845 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 61sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
24001 Sergio / Welker 43.79 2.832 0 0 0 0 100 1
16002 Louie / Stapelbroek T 40.63  3.052 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24002 Leeba / Goldberg -- - - = ABS



Standard Results

11/17/18
8inches Yardage: 115yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8202 Kenya / Heitzig 39.06 2.944
12 inches Yardage: 115yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12402 Buster / Davis 4355 2.641
12201 Zena Z | Zavadil 78.01 1.474
20 inches Yardage: 124 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20201 Glee / Bellm 4530 2.737
20203 Diego / Dickinson 51.38 2.413
20202 Starlite / McGill 42.00 2.952
20204 Quiver / Curtis 60.27 2.057
20205 Gina / Sheffler 70.03 1.771

20207 Bee-J / Snider --

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

SCT 63sec

Course Faults

SCT 60 sec

Course Faults
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Novice B - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

E Score Place

0 100 1

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

E Score Place

0 100 1
0 85 2

Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Score Place
100 1
95 2
NQ
NQ
NQ

-- ABS
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Standard Results

11/17/18

24 inches Yardage: 124 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 61.91 2.003
24202 Loki / Burgess 51.86 2.391

Novice B - Regular

SCT 61 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R W T F E

2 0 0 0 0 90 1
2 0 1 0 0 85 2

Score Place



Standard Results

11/17/18
8inches Yardage: 141yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8201 Pepper / Hannes 8153 1.729
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12403 Pepper / Upton 58.52 2.409
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 59.46 2.371
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16401 Henry / Rich 49.32 2.920
16402 Tyme / Truttmann 33.37 4.315

SCT 68 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W T F E
2 4 0 1 0
SCT 65 sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0
2 0 1 1 0
SCT 63sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W T F E
0 1 1 3 0
0 0 0 1 0

Open - Regular

NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1
NQ

NQs2 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/17/18

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 61sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20402 Hunter / Bauer 45.85 3.228 0O O o0 o© 0 100 1
20401 Rush / Taylor 93.31 1.586 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Scout / Weaver 4455 3.322 0O O 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Griffin / Hewitt 53.91 2.745 3 0 0 3 O NQ
20403 Chloe / Johnston -- - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiArlse FTaUItSF E Score Place
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 58.73 2.520 o 2 0 2 O NQ

24402 Ratchet / McGill 56.79 2.606 1 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/17/18
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12601 Hugo / Steuby 52.36 3.094
16 inches Yardage: 172yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16601 Roxy / Locke 57.58 2.987
16602 Bix / McGrane --
16603 Clark / Braun 65.82 2.613
16604 Jake / Upton 4357 3.948
16605 Evie / Byers 49.25 3.492
20 inches Yardage: 183yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20601 Ava / Santana 45,97 3.981
20602 Bounce / Peskie -
20604 Tica/ Schneiderjohn 44,52 4.111
20605 Stryker / Curtis 4232 4.324
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Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
E Score Place
0 100 1
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/17/18

20603 Matt / Johnson -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
20606 Kodi / Kera -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 68sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:/LSE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24601 Ammo / Diehl 59.74 3.063 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Rayne / Phillips 60.69 3.015 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
24604 Duchess / Ward 49.12 3.726 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Bella/ Tepen - U — ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/17/18

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 47.86 3.385 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8806 Topaz / Wolff 57.07 2.839 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8803 Tango / Wolff 59.94 2.703 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Riley / Schaefer 75.09 2.157 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Twilight / Wolff -- - - - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 65sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 36.66 4.419 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 LuLu / Phillips 4394 3.687 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Julie / Poirier 4480 3.616 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 50.23 3.225 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Emrys / Orris 5097 3.178 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Woyatt / Hohrein 51.01 3176 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Fancy / Monroe 53.01 3.056 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Shani / Dietz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12806 Ari / Kurzawa 58.21 2.783 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12807 Tigger / Porter 58.09 2.789 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Daisy Mae / Gage 59.69 2.714 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Gym'A / Heitzig 62.25 2.602 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12814 Timer / Tice 64.32 2.519 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Abby / Lincoln -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/17/18

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16805 Spark / Adams 3498 4917 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Kora / Byers 3598 4.780 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Randy / Braun 46.40 3.707 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Oliver / Hruz 4711 3.651 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16803 Riley / Locke 50.47 3.408 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Heidi / Schulz 56.57 3.040 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Giorgio / Poirier 53.74 3.201 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Spruce / Turner 48.83 3.522 0 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 10 NQs 11 %Q 48

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Arlse Fgults': E Score Place
20815 Wynn / Simpson 36.68 4.989 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20812 Zayne / Berkley 39.46 4.638 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20829 Cody / McLees 4194 4.363 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20805 Amber / Collegeman  42.94 4262 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Elias / Strauss 45.06 4.061 18 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/17/18

20806 Lana / Favreau 46.26 3.956 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Penny / Gaines 46.30 3.952 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Hana / Johnson 4854 3.770 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Tease / Kerr 4998 3.661 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 True / Schroeder 50.49 3.624 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Emmie / Harmon 41.89 4.369 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Hannah / Fields 58.97 3.103 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Sharky / Seely 47.21 3.876 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Dublin / Schuler 71.35 2.565 3 1 1 o0 O NQ
20816 Mae / Schulz 42.02 4.355 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Buzz / Sims 4516 4.052 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20819 K/ Kulb 43.68 4.190 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20821 Fiver / Tipton 40.75 4.491 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Kelso / Hewitt 38.14 4.798 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
20826 Leo / Rupprecht 35.36 5.175 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20828 Egan / Blau 4562 4.011 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Razz / Thomason - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 68sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SG Ffu“SF E Score Place
24809 Electra / Seely 38.97 4.696 29 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
24813 Sasha / Gasparovic 4742 3.859 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Chance / Plank 56.90 3.216 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.46 3.627 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Raylene / Giuliano 60.60 3.020 1 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results

11/17/18

24805
24807
24808
24811
24814
24804
24806
24810

Autie / Rabun

Bert / Cunningham
Fred / Reardon
Hallie / Easterley
Schatzi / Miller
Brie / Lafond
Nena / Greenwell

Annie / Thomason

41.21
49.96
41.99
55.22

4.441
3.663
4.358
3.314

o O o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/17/18
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 46.40 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12815 LuLu / Phillips 50.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12805 Shani / Dietz 45.38 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Mini Cooper / Rich 57.40 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Emrys / Orris 56.80 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Wyatt / Hohrein 59.84 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16805 Spark / Adams 41.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16801 Kora / Byers 46.38 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20807 Emmie / Harmon 48.57 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20812 Zayne / Berkley 48.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
11/17/18

20829 Cody / McLees 51.89 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

20811 Sharky / Seely 63.11 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20816 Mae / Schulz 49.35 1 1 0 4 0 NQ

20818 Buzz / Sims 50.14 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20819 K/ Kulb 54.99 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20828 Egan / Blau 56.27 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Matt / Johnson -- - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQ@s5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RComwse F$UItSF E Score Place

24604 Duchess / Ward 68.16 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

24802 Raylene / Giuliano 63.41 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24809 Electra / Seely 52.77 1 0 0 0 O NQ

24811 Hallie / Easterley 56.81 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

24814 Schatzi / Miller 73.66 1 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/17/18

4 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 72sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
4201 Roscoe / Barnes 69.36 1.658 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16201 Deacon / Winters 4538 2.732 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20209 Scout / Connors 46.22 2.683 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20210 Roscoe / Lantry 4590 2.702 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Goose / Hughes 51.76 2.396 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20212 Elfie / Boxdorfer 62.80 1.975 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/17/18
8inches Yardage: 141yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8402 Kelly / Mitchell 83.42 1.690
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20406 Fred / Elrod --
20407 Finn / Reiss --

20408 Buddy / Holt 85.64 1.728

SCT 70sec
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Score Place
NQ
NQ
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Standard Results

11/17/18
16 inches Yardage: 183yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16606 Marti / Favreau 66.09 2.769
16607 Bodie / Dietz --
16608 Lacey / Scopel 50.65 3.613
20 inches Yardage: 183yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

SCT 69 sec

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Course Faults

w

S O +» T

0
0
1

SCT 73 sec

T

0
0
0

Score Place

F E

0 0 NQ
1 1 NQ
0 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

T

Score Place

20607 Allie / Behrens --

- - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/17/18

4inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E

4803 Brio / Hightshoe 47.14 3.437 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Happy / Fults 63.90 2535 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Roscoe / Schaefer 52.67 3.076 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8807 Bocephus / Heitzig 4993 3.245 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Adele / Liles 56.54 2.865 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Pogo / Porter 60.33 2.685 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse Ffu“SF E Score Place

12816 Robbie / Braun 47.24 3.641 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/17/18

16 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 69 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16811 Rev / Berkley 36.69 4.988 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Izzy / Johnson 46.43 3.941 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Scotty / McLees 53.09 3.447 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 Cue / Moury 5761 3.177 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Gemma / Markl 58.74 3.115 10 0 0 0 0 0 100

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL{,{,SE F$UItSF E Score Place
20830 Ava / Culbertson 40.31 4540 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20843 Bridget / Culbertson 43.92 4.167 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20839 Vega / Bockhorn 4446 4.116 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20834 Sammy / Douglas 4475 4.089 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20831 Kaylee / Sheffler 49.05 3.731 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Willie / Adams 53.43 3.425 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Coach / Wesselmann 53.51 3.420 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  44.76  4.088 0O 0 o0 1 o© NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/17/18

20836 Rafe / Adams 50.96 3.591 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Molly / Bain - S — ABS
20841 Anzo / Greenwell - . ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

11/17/18
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16811 Rev / Berkley 45.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16812 Izzy / Johnson 49.72 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  49.70 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20839 Vega / Bockhorn 57.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

11/17/18

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
16001 Skye / Mohr 26.79 4.479 1 0 0 O 95 1
20001 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 33.19 3.616 0 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16002 Louie / Stapelbroek T 31.57 3.801 1 0 0 0 95 1
24001 Sergio / Welker 43.30 2.771 2 0 0 0 90 2
24002 Leeba / Goldberg -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/17/18

8inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 49sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
8202 Kenya / Heitzig 29.80 3.758 1 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16402 Tyme / Truttmann 22.14 5.239 1 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Glee / Bellm 28.05 4.278 O 0O 0 o 100 1
20202 Starlite / McGill 34.12 3517 1 0 0 O 95 2
20205 Gina / Sheffler 50.69 2.367 O 0O 0 o 90 3
20404 Scout / Weaver -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20204 Quiver / Curtis -- N ABS

20207 Bee-J / Snider -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

11/17/18

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24202 Loki / Burgess 26.08 4.601

Novice B - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

0O 0 1 0 NO

NQs1 %Q O

Score Place



JWW Results

11/17/18

8inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8201 Pepper / Hannes 33.89 3.747

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12403 Pepper / Upton 39.01 3.256
12201 Zena Z | Zavadil 35.14 3.614
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 4754 2.671
12402 Buster / Davis --

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16604 Jake / Upton 28.05 4.848

16605 Evie / Byers 39.12 3.476

SCT 45sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
SCT 42sec Qs 2
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 4 1 1
SCT 42sec Qs 2
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

Open - Regular

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place
100 1

NQs 2 %Q 50

Score Place

100 1
95 2
NQ
NQ

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place
100 1
95 2



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/17/18

20 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 4l1sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20402 Hunter / Bauer 3281 4.419 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Diego / Dickinson 48.05 3.018 2 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Rush / Taylor 41.36 3.506 2 1 0 0 NQ
20405 Griffin / Hewitt -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
20603 Matt / Johnson - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom\*;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 40.49 3.581 0 0 0 0 100 1
24402 Ratchet / McGill 41.30 3.511 1 0 0 0 95 2
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 32.67 4.438 1 0 4 0 NQ
24602 Bella/ Tepen 38.49 3.767 1 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/17/18
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
16804 Oliver / Hruz 40.59 3.893 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
16601 Roxy / Locke 4452 3.549 0 0 0 0 100 2
16602 Bix / McGrane 59.78 2.643 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20604 Tica / Schneiderjohn 31.98 5.159 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Stryker / Curtis 39.74 4.152 1 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Chloe / Johnston - - - - ABS
20606 Kodi / Kera - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24603 Rayne / Phillips 36.07 4.574 0 1 0 0 NQ
24604 Duchess / Ward 4458 3.701 1 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/17/18

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 36.35 4.127 12 O O o0 o0 100 1
8803 Tango / Wolff 4489 3342 4 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8806 Topaz / Wolff 48.43 3.097 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Twilight / Wolff -- - - - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 31.77 4721 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 LuLu / Phillips 3476 4315 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Daisy Mae / Gage 36.41 4.120 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Julie / Poirier 37.62 3.987 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Wyatt / Hohrein 38.84 3.862 7 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Emrys / Orris 43.87 3.419 2 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Hugo / Steuby 58.87 2.548 2 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Ari / Kurzawa -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12807 Tigger / Porter 47.24 3.175 1 1 0 0 NQ
12808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 41.92 3.578 0 1 1 0 NQ
12812 Gym'A / Heitzig 41.04 3.655 2 3 2 0 NQ
12814 Timer / Tice 5443 2.756 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Abby / Lincoln -- - - - e ABS
12804 Fancy / Monroe -- - - - e ABS
12805 Shani / Dietz -- I ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/17/18

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16803 Riley / Locke 43.29 3.650 1 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Heidi / Schulz 4597 3.437 0 0 0 0 100 2
16401 Henry / Rich 34.60 4.566 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Clark / Braun 55.89 2.827 2 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Kora / Byers 45.67 3.460 3 1 0 0 NQ
16802 Randy / Braun 59.03 2.677 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Spark / Adams 28.66 5.513 0 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Giorgio / Poirier 53.22 2.969 2 2 2 0 NQ
16810 Spruce / Turner 4189 3.772 0 2 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 8 NQs 14 %Q 36

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place
20812 Zayne / Berkley 31.35 5.263 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
20821 Fiver / Tipton 33.86 4.873 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Emmie / Harmon 3455 4.776 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Cody / McLees 3493 4.724 9 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/17/18

20817 True / Schroeder 3710 4.447 6 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Ava / Santana 37.28 4.426 6 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Dublin / Schuler 38.38 4.299 5 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Hana / Johnson 41.64 3.963 2 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Bounce / Peskie 64.23 2.569 1 1 1 0 NQ
20801 Elias / Strauss -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20805 Amber / Collegeman -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Lana / Favreau 57.80 2.855 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Hannah / Fields 47.69 3.460 0O 0 0 O NQ
20811 Sharky / Seely 41.48 3.978 0 1 0 0 NQ
20814 Penny / Gaines 4461 3.699 2 1 0 0 NQ
20815 Wynn / Simpson 28.92 5.705 1 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Mae / Schulz 46.35 3.560 1 2 1 0 NQ
20818 Buzz / Sims 35.28 4.677 2 1 0 0 NQ
20819 K/ Kulb 32.09 5.142 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Tease / Kerr 47.00 3.511 2 1 1 0 NQ
20823 Kelso / Hewitt 33.83 4.877 o 1 2 0 NQ
20826 Leo / Rupprecht 38.38 4.299 1 2 0 0 NQ
20804 Razz / Thomason - - - - ABS
20828 Egan / Blau -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
24814 Schatzi / Miller 3432 4.808 11 0 0 0 0 100 1

24805 Autie / Rabun 3537 4.665 10 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

11/17/18
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic
24802 Raylene / Giuliano
24807 Bert / Cunningham
24808 Fred / Reardon
24809 Electra / Seely
24811 Hallie / Easterley
24812 Chance / Plank
24813 Sasha / Gasparovic
24804 Brie / Lafond
24806 Nena / Greenwell

24810

Annie / Thomason

34.77
48.73
56.73
33.64
32.03
44.33
48.73
38.33

4.745
3.386
2.909
4.905
5.151
3.722
3.386
4.305

O O W+ O N O B

P P W O O O O Bk

o o w +»r +r B O BB

O O O O o o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results

11/17/18

4 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
4201 Roscoe / Barnes

16 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
16201 Deacon / Winters

20 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
20211 Goose / Hughes
20407 Finn / Reiss
20209 Scout / Connors
20210 Roscoe / Lantry
20212 Elfie / Boxdorfer

112 yds

Time

39.80

120 yds

Time

27.38

120 yds

Time

33.49
42.54
27.50
28.08
43.12

yps
2.814

yps
4.383

yps

3.583
2.821
4.364
4.274
2.783

SCT 54 sec

Qs1 NQsO

Novice - Preferred

%Q 100

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 45sec

w
0

=
0

Qs1 NQsO

E Score Place

0 100 1

%Q 100

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 48 sec

w
0

=
0

Qs 2 NQs 3

E Score Place

0 100 1

%Q 40

Course Faults

O B B N N T

w

o O O o o

F

0
0
1
5
1

Score Place

E

0 90 1
0 90 2
0 NQ

0 NQ

0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

11/17/18
16 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
16608 Lacey / Scopel 49.84 2.909 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20406 Fred / Elrod - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20408 Buddy / Holt -- 2 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/17/18
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8402 Kelly / Mitchell 60.37 2.485 2 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20607 Allie / Behrens -- --

- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/17/18

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
4804 Roscoe / Schaefer 49.32 3.041 4 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Happy / Fults 66.43 2.258 0 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Brio / Hightshoe 36.03 4.163 0 0 2 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
8807 Bocephus / Heitzig 38.07 3.940 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place

12816 Robbie / Braun 41.80 3.780 8 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/17/18

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16811 Rev / Berkley 32.78 5.034 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Izzy / Johnson 38.77 4.256 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
16606 Marti / Favreau 51.00 3.235 1 1 2 0 NQ
16817 Cue / Moury 59.39 2.778 2 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Gemma / Markl 42.73 3.861 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Scotty / McLees 46.77 3.528 0 0 2 0 NQ
16607 Bodie / Dietz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT b51sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20843 Bridget / Culbertson 3546 4.653 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20839 Vega / Bockhorn 3599 4585 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20831 Kaylee / Sheffler 39.85 4141 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
20833 Willie / Adams 47.26 3.491 3 0 0 0 0 100 4
20830 Ava / Culbertson 37.05 4.453 1 1 0 0 NQ
20832 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  37.95 4.348 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/17/18
20834 Sammy / Douglas
20836 Rafe / Adams
20838 Coach / Wesselmann
20837 Molly / Bain

20841

Anzo / Greenwell

53.38
43.49
47.77

3.001
3.794
3.454

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/17/18
12 inches SCT 44.19 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F?ultsE Paints Place
12807 Tigger / Porter 44.19 0 0 0 10 1
12402 Buster / Davis 56.42 0 0 0 7
12202 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- 1 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.19 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time <= 53,00 8
Truncated time <= 57,00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
16 inches SCT 28.89 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FI?UHSE Points Place
16805 Spark / Adams 28.89 0 0 0 10 1
16801 Kora / Byers 28.95 0 0 0 9
16402 Tyme / Truttmann 30.79 0 0 0 9
16605 Evie / Byers 41.23 0 0 0 5
16601 Roxy / Locke -- 0 0 1 NQ
16602 Bix / McGrane -- 1 0 1 NQ
16803 Riley / Locke 51.60 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Oliver / Hruz 41.57 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

11/17/18

20 inches

Armband
20816
20812
20604
20801
20807
20821
20001
20208
20602
20605
20811
20818
20819
20828
20403
20603

Call Name/Owner
Mae / Schulz
Zayne / Berkley
Tica / Schneiderjohn
Elias / Strauss
Emmie / Harmon
Fiver / Tipton

Luke / Cordell-Wheel
Libbie / Rabun
Bounce / Peskie
Stryker / Curtis
Sharky / Seely
Buzz / Sims

K/ Kulb

Egan / Blau
Chloe / Johnston
Matt / Johnson

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

29.50
30.35
32.15
32.81
33.30
36.07
49.08
47.87
39.39
46.43
37.13
33.26
39.59

Time
28.89
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

Course Faults

Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
SCT 29.5sec

w

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

3

1

0

0

2

F

SO B P O P O N O O O O oo o o

O O O O O N O O O O o o o om

NQs 8

Points
10

N 00 © © ©

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q 43

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/17/18

Time Points
Truncated time = 2950 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
o inches SCT 33.53 sec Qs 3 NQs4  %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
24809 Electra / Seely 33.53 0O 0 O 10 1
24603 Rayne / Phillips 34.87 0 0 0 9
16002 Louie / Stapelbroek T 44.30 0 0 0 6
24604 Duchess / Ward 42.38 1 0 O NQ
24807 Bert / Cunningham 35.82 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Fred / Reardon 31.40 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Hallie / Easterley 45.13 1 1 0 NQ
24810 Annie / Thomason - - - - - ABS

Time Points
Truncated time = 33 53 10

Truncated time <= 36.00
Truncated time <= 40.00
Truncated time <= 43.00
Truncated time <= 46.00

g OO N 00 ©

Truncated time < 50.00




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/17/18

4 inches SCT 47.39 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
4804 Roscoe / Schaefer 47.39 0 0 0 10 1
4802 Happy / Fults 58.93 1 0 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 47.39 10
Truncated time <= 52,00 9
Truncated time <= 56.00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7

16 .inches SCT 28.51 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
16811 Rev / Berkley 28.51 0 0 0 10 1

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.51 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20.inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cm:l\rlse FFauItsE Points Place
20209 Scout / Connors 37.55 2 2 0 NQ
20210 Roscoe / Lantry 46.19 0 3 0 NQ
20832 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  35.48 0 2 0 NQ



